1140.03en
08.01.2013
Produal Oy Keltakalliontie 18, 48770 Kotka FINLAND Tel: +358-5-230 9200 / Fax: +358-5-230 9210 info@produal.fi www.produal.com
Information is subject to change without prior notice.
Technical data
Ranges Switching range Hysteresis
 PEK 300 20…300 Pa 10 Pa
 PEK 400 30…400 Pa 15 Pa

Housing IP54
Dimensions (w x h x d) 85 x 102 x 58 mm
Ordering guide:
Model Product
number
Description
PEK 300 1240310 differential pressure switch,
range 20…300 Pa
PEK 400 1240320 differential pressure switch,
range 30…400 Pa
PEK 500 1240330 differential pressure switch,
range 50…500 Pa
PEK 1000 1240340 differential pressure switch,
range 200…1000 Pa
PEK 2500 1240350 differential pressure switch,
range 500…2500 Pa
PEK 5000 1240360 differential pressure switch,
range 1000…5000 Pa
PEK-AS 1240300 accessory kit for PEK and CPS
differential pressure switches
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH PEK
PEK switches are designed for monitoring over and
under pressures and pressure differences in systems
that handle air and other non-flammable gases.